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Event-No. 32

100m Freestyle Men

Heat 1 (11:17)
Sebastian Lauridsen

Jasper Lund

Asgrimur Gunnarsson

Max Beyer

Sgren Clement Juhl Hansen
James Nguyen

Daniel Poulsen

Odinn Birnir Waguespack
Walter Hartig
Jakob Heeb
Heat 2

Nicholas Wild
Emil Wiberg
Martin Madsen
Joel Harstedt
Atli Gauti Akason
Oliver Pavkovic
Casper Svard
Sigurdur Sigurdarson
Viktor Vladymyrskyy
Nicolai Graff

Heat 3 (11:21)
Patrick Fender

Carl M Gadegaard

Tilman Sachs

Lucas Beutel

Arnar Orri Guémundsson
Ian Romberg
Albert Ingelsson
Hannes Donat
Joscha Kruhl
Dennis Fender
Heat 4

Christian Eiermann
Boje Fokkink
Joshua Berles
Oliver Kjeergaard
Anders Eenberg
David Kras

Dzevad Celikovic
Bjarne Krugjohann
Luca Segler

Jannis Schatte
Heat 5

Leon Sanger
Jacob EI Mokri
Emil Kragh

Oliver Mglby
Lawrence Langley
Mads Sgrensen
Ludwig Miller
Bennet Aaron Simonides
Luis Velasquez
Alexander Engel
Heat 6

Tim Benad
Benjamin Sanft
Dominik Sartison
Felix Wetterborg
Martin H. Abel
Jonatan Carlsson
Malthe Levisen
Mads Frydenholm
Benedikt Frank Palmason
Alexander Grosel
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(11:19)
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(11:25)
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2001
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Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
Kaltenkirchener TS

Reykjavik

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Kristianstads SLS

Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Reykjavik

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Viborg Svgmme Klub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Reykjavik

Kristianstads SLS
Landskrona Simsallskap
Reykjavik

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Nyborg Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

Nyborg Svgmmeklub
SVV Plauen (TW)

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
Reykjavik

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Preetzer TSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

de Devel

Landskrona Simsallskap
Delmenhorster SV 1905

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Kaltenkirchener TS

Delmenhorster SV 1905
Kristianstads SLS

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
SVV Plauen (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV Uetersen von 1898

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Simklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Varberg Sim

Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Reykjavik

SSV Freiberg (TW)

01:27.03
01:25.22
01:17.03
01:16.32
01:14.49
01:14.75
01:16.44
01:18.90
01:25.77
01:34.66

01:12.66
01:10.39
01:09.41
01:09.04
01:08.39
01:08.40
01:09.32
01:09.85
01:11.09
01:13.81

01:08.00
01:07.13
01:06.77
01:05.86
01:05.50
01:05.73
01:06.68
01:06.88
01:07.51
01:08.00

01:05.17
01:05.08
01:04.75
01:04.54
01:04.08
01:04.40
01:04.63
01:04.83
01:05.08
01:05.19

01:02.73
01:01.36
01:00.10
00:57.35
00:56.17
00:56.56
00:58.35
01:00.47
01:02.01
01:03.72

01:02.18
01:01.22
00:59.32
00:57.06
00:55.08
00:56.50
00:57.95
01:00.43
01:01.71
01:03.31
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Event-No. 32
100m Freestyle Men

Heat 7 (11:27)
0  Parsa Hosini 2001 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:02.12
1 Joel Johansson 2001 Helsingborgs Simsallskap 01:00.90
2 Jakob Grene 2001 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:58.40
3 Simon Juul Henriksen 2001 Odense Svgmme Klub (STO) 00:56.74
4 John Aldrin 2001 Katrineholms Simsallskap 00:54.74
5  Art Saarloos 2001 Mississauga Aquatic Club 00:56.28
6  Jakob Petersen 2001 Simsallskapet Delfin 00:57.63
7  Jacob Schelde Jensen 2001 Kolding SK 01:00.12
8  Kristoffer Erbo Kjeer 2001 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 01:01.67
9  Filip Rautiainen 2001 Katrineholms Simsallskap 01:03.17

Heat 8 (11:29)
0  Oscar Palmgqvist 2000 Simklubben Triton 01:06.65
1 Johannes Max Miiller 2000 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:01.74
2 Samuel Kvist 2000 Simklubben Triton 00:59.19
3 Mads Sgrensen 2000 O.S.L.F. (STO) 00:56.74
4  Sean Murray 2000 Mississauga Aquatic Club 00:52.89
5 Malthe Burgaard 2000 Odense Svgmme Klub (STO) 00:54.46
6  Oliver Christensen 2000 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:57.40
7  Theodor Schaper Lindberg 2000 Simsallskapet Delfin 01:01.14
8  Felix Kirschstein 2000 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:04.98
9

Heat 9 (11:30)
0  Karl Christiansen 2000 Rgnne Svgmme Klub 01:05.16
1 Hafsteinn Hakonarson 2000 Reykjavik 01:01.44
2 Mikkel Weis Kallesge 2000 Viborg Svgmme Klub 00:58.51
3 Josh Bird 2000 Mississauga Aquatic Club 00:55.69
4 Andreas Hansen 2000 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 00:52.77
5  Matthias Bach Mikkelsen 2000 Kolding SK 00:53.97
6  Thomas Frederiksen 2000 Odder IGF 00:57.27
7  16n Klausen 2000 Reykjavik 01:00.58
8  Emil Viltoft Andersen 2000 Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 01:04.96
9  Hugin Juliansson 2000 Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

Heat 10 (11:32)
0  Daniel Johansen 2000 Svgmmeklubben Triton 01:05.05
1 Tim Berthelsson 2000 Simsallskapet Delfin 01:01.42
2 Benjamin Biel 2000 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:58.28
3 Niels Paulli Sparholt 2000 Svgmmeklubben Triton 00:54.76
4 Jakob Juul 2000 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 00:52.58
5  Andreas Bui 2000 O.S.L.F. (STO) 00:52.98
6  Christian Rasmussen 2000 O.S.L.F. (STO) 00:57.06
7  Andreas Jgrgensen 2000 Kolding SK 01:00.45
8  Fabian Husser 2000 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:04.88
9  Bennet Weiss 2000 SV Neptun Kiel (NL) 01:07.61

Heat 11 (11:33)
0  Nikki Trustrup 1999 Nyborg Svgmmeklub 01:08.34
1 Luke Topfer 1999 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 01:06.67
2 Niklas Frandsen 1998 Kolding SK 01:05.60
3 Andreas Rask Sgrensen 1999 Aars Svgmmeklub 01:02.90
4 Jonas Poulsen 1998 Grindsted Svgmmeklub 00:59.99
5  Steffen Deutsch 1998 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 01:00.48
6  Florian Heisler 1999 Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 01:05.33
7  Rouven Raths 1999 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 01:05.88
8  Marvin Krugjohann 1998 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:06.80
9  Patrick Limburg 1999 Preetzer TSV 01:10.59

Heat 12 (11:35)
0  Johann-Ludwig Herzog 1999 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:59.00
1 Oliver Phil Langsted 1999 Svendborg Svgmme Klub 00:57.37
2 Oskar Skarin 1999 Simklubben Triton 00:55.45
3 Gustav Westerlin Larsen 1999 Svendborg Svgmme Klub 00:53.76
4  Albin Larsson 1998 Varberg Sim 00:52.27
5  Waltteri Rintala 1998 Raision Urheilijat 00:52.82
6  Kevin Glinter 1998 SSV Leutzsch (TW) 00:54.00
7  Emil Leander Bonderup 1998 Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup 00:55.53
8  Philip Rantzow 1999 Tyringe Simsallskap 00:58.24
9  Hjalmar Loéfvenborg 1999 Varberg Sim 00:59.78
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Event-No. 32

100m Freestyle Men

Heat 13 (11:37)
Mads Rishgj

Jonas Hgrslev Sgrensen
Jonas Gadegaard Hansen
Tobias Andersen

Michael Terp Olesen
Mikkel Gadgaard

Mikkel Gade

Tobias Alstrup Kjzer
Andreas Knage

Nils Marquardt

Heat 14 (11:38)
Mathias Maarbjerg Toft
Oliver Kramer Andersen
Magnus Lerche

Casper Eickhardt

Simon Vingolf Larsen
Nikolaj Isdahl

Jonas Bruun Sleiman
Simon Lundby Pedersen
Lukas Gustafson
Richard Maywald
Heat 15
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(11:39)

Maximilian Dodel
Jonas Nibe Kilit
Steffen Trog
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Heat 16

Ulf Petzoldt

Fabian Newald
Jonatan Balladone
Florian Hettstedt
Andrew Metzner
Andreas Nordh
Alexander Kruckow
Marco Klame

Heat 17

Bjarne Holfeld
Max Steinert
Kevin Nirnberger
Markus Reddmann
Ahmad Attellesey
Janne Rissanen
Henri Hellstrom
Joshua Metzner
Slawa Liebrecht
Sigurd Kehlet
Heat 18

Erik Dallmann
Andreas Sehested
Oliver Sgrensen
Jan Draeger
Rasmus Wetterborg
Johannes Lindroos
Tom Spielhagen
Malte Schélermann
Tim Wallbaum
Vincent Hartig

(11:41)
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1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999

1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998

1997
1994
1997

1967
1997
1997
1997
1989
1991
1989
1989

1997
1993
1991
1988
1995
1997
1997
1992
1993
1993

1994
1996
1996
1993
1996
1996
1996
1994
1987
1993

Svgmmeklubben Triton

Adfs Svgmmeafdeling
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Svgmmeklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Grindsted Svgmmeklub

Viborg Svgmme Klub

Viborg Svgmme Klub
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld

Aars Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Aars Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Odder IGF

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Triton

SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW)

Kaltenkirchener TS
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Preetzer TSV

Potsdamer SV

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Odder IGF

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
Osby Simsallskap

SSV Freiberg (TW)

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
SSV Leutzsch (TW)

Post SV Leipzig (TW)
Simklubben Triton

Raision Urheilijat

Raision Urheilijat

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
TSV Uetersen von 1898
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)

SSV Leutzsch (TW)

Simklubben Triton

Raision Urheilijat

Potsdamer SV

TSV Uetersen von 1898

Post SV Leipzig (TW)

Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)

00:58.53
00:56.85
00:54.96
00:52.90
00:51.85
00:52.69
00:54.00
00:55.49
00:58.16
00:59.65

00:58.43
00:55.77
00:54.83
00:52.83
00:50.45
00:52.58
00:53.86
00:55.47
00:57.80
00:59.32

01:13.04
01:09.15
01:09.93

01:03.57
00:59.88
00:58.68
00:58.14
00:58.57
00:59.44
01:00.33
01:06.02

00:56.76
00:55.55
00:54.00
00:53.07
00:51.61
00:52.63
00:53.68
00:54.64
00:56.18
00:57.88

00:56.71
00:54.84
00:54.00
00:53.00
00:51.09
00:52.24
00:53.58
00:54.14
00:55.80
00:57.78
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Event-No. 32
100m Freestyle Men

Heat 19 (11:46)
0  Anders Esbjerg Nielsen 1997 Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 00:56.27
1 Kai Reche 1995 Kaltenkirchener TS 00:54.75
2 Mikkel Rathschau Sgrensen 1996 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:53.75
3 Emil Kamuk Frederiksen 1995 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 00:52.79
4 Frans Johannessen 1992 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:49.73
5  Martin Terp Olesen 1994 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:52.24
6  Nicklas Rasmussen 1997 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 00:53.17
7  Roope Lehtonen 1996 Raision Urheilijat 00:54.03
8  Alexander Wildenschild 1997 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 00:55.70
9  Cassian Warneke 1996 Kaltenkirchener TS 00:57.64
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